
Sm $6.00
Lg $12.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

Friday 11:00-10:00 | Saturday  12:00-10:00  &  Sunday  12:00-8:00
To place orders call 410.633.3131 or https://st-nicholas-festivals.square.site

DESSERTS: 	 Loukoumathes

Kataifi

Karidopita

Bougatsa

Galaktobouriko

Baklava

Ekmek

Rizogalo (rice pudding)

Ice Cream Baklava or Cone

	 Tiramisou

proudly presents

Chicken or pork souvlaki on pita w/french fries

Chicken or pork souvlaki on stick

Pastitsio

Moussaka

Gyro

French fries

Dolmades (grape leaves)

Greek salad - small/large 

Spanakopita (spinach pie)

Tiropita (cheese pie)

Lamb shank with orzo pasta (youvetsi)

Biftekia with french fries, pita & small salad

Octopuswith french fries & pita

Lamb chops (5) green beans and potatoes

Grilled shrimp with rice

Fish & Chips (french fries)

$10.00

$6.00

$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$4.00

$7.00

$4.00/$8.00

$5.00

$5.00

$19.00

$12.00

$15.00

$25.00

$18.00

$12.00

BEVERAGES: 

 Soda/bottled water

  Greek coffee

  Frappe

  Wine and beer available

$2.00

$4.00

$5.00

Greektown Square & Event Center


