SAINT NICHOLAS proudly presents **A TASTE OF GREEC**

Friday 11:00-10:00 | Saturday 12:00-10:00 & Sunday 12:00-8:00 To place orders call 410.633.3131 or https://st-nicholas-festivals.square.site

e orders	e orders can 410.055.5151 or nichs.//st-nicholas-restivals.square.site							
	Chicken or po	ork souvlaki on p	ita w/french fries	\$10.00				
	Chicken or pork souvlaki on stick		\$6.00					
	Pastitsio		\$11.00					
	Moussaka		\$11.00					
	Gyro		\$10.00					
	French frie	S		\$4.00				
	Dolmades (grape leaves)		\$7.00					
	Greek salad - small/large		\$4.00/\$8.00					
	Spanakopita (spinach pie)		\$5.00					
	Tiropita (cheese pie)		\$5.00					
	Lamb shank with orzo pasta (youvetsi)		\$19.00					
	Biftekia with french fries, pita & small salad			\$12.00				
	Octopuswith french fries & pita			\$15.00				
	Lamb chops (5) green beans and potatoes			\$25.00				
	Grilled shrimp with rice			\$18.00				
	Fish & Chips (french fries)			\$12.00				
Sm \$6.00		BEVERAGES						
Kataifi		Lg \$12.00 \$4.00		Soda /bottle	-			

<u>BE</u>
So
G
Fr W
vv

VERAGES.	
oda/bottled water	\$2.00
reek coffee	ć1 00

Greek corree	\$4.00
Frappe	\$5.00

Vine and beer available





Greektown Square & Event Center













DESSERTS:











